PROTECTION
FROM HEAD TO TOE
Infection Prevention
2 Infection Prevention See Back Cover for Trademark Information
INFECTION
PREVENTION
O&M Halyard provides a full line of single-use infection control
solutions to help reduce the spread of infections among patients

Foam Band, Pleat-Style With Earloops
POUCH-STYLE MASKS
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
POUCH-STYLE MASK WITH SO SOFT* LINING,
WITH HEADBAND Blue II 47700 50 6
Regular Size
8 Facial Protection See Back Cover for Trademark Information
STANDARD FACE MASKS
SURGICAL MASKS
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
SOFT TOUCH II* SURGICAL MASK Blue II 47500 50 6
Pleat-Style With Horizontal Ties
THE LITE ONE* SURGICAL MASK Blue II 48100 50 6
Pleat-Style With Ties
TEDDY BEAR SURGICAL MASK Pink And Blue,
Teddy Bear Print II 48296 50 6
Pleat-Style With Ties
PROCEDURE MASKS
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
PROCEDURE MASK Blue I 47080 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Yellow I 47117 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
TEDDY BEAR CHILD'S MASK WITH SO-SOFT*
EARLOOPS
Pink And Blue,
Teddy Bear Print I 47359 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
TEDDY BEAR PROCEDURE MASK Pink And Blue,
Teddy Bear Print II 47295 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
THE LITE ONE* PROCEDURE MASK Blue II 62356 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
9See Back Cover for Trademark Information Facial Protection
RESPIRATOR FACE MASKS
RESPIRATOR FACE MASKS (EN 149:2001)
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
FFP2 NR FILTERING HALF MASK Yellow IIR 62408 50 6
FACE MASK ACCESSORIES
FACE MASK ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
GUARDALL SHIELD* FULL-LENGTH VISOR ONLY
(NO MASK) Clear 41204 1 40
GUARDALL SHIELD* THREE-QUARTER LENGTH VISOR
ONLY (NO MASK) Clear 41205 1 40
EYEWEAR
EYEWEAR
• Replaceable lenses and colourful, attractive frames
• Can easily be worn over most prescription glasses
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
SAFEVIEW* ASSEMBLED GLASSES Assorted Colours SV50A 10 5
SAFEVIEW* FRAMES Assorted Colours SV100F 10 10
SAFEVIEW* REPLACEMENT LENSES Clear SV250L 25 10
10 Facial Protection See Back Cover for Trademark Information
MEDICAL GLOVES
NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES - POWDER-FREE
PURPLE NITRILE* MAX EXAM GLOVES
• Latex-Free
• Powder-Free
• Non-Sterile
• Textured Fingertips and palm
• Ambidextrous
• Beaded Cuff
• Single Use Only
• Glove Length > 400 mm
• PPE Cat. III
DESCRIPTION CODE ITEMS/BOX BOXES/CASE
SMALL – 6,5 47195 50 8
MEDIUM – 7,5 47196 50 8
LARGE – 8,5 47197 50 8
X-LARGE – 9 47198 50 8
PURPLE NITRILE* EXAM GLOVES
• Latex-Free
• Powder-Free
• Non-Sterile
• Textured Fingertips
• Ambidextrous
• Beaded Cuff
• Single Use Only
• Tested for Use With Chemotherapy Drugs
• Glove Length: > 240 mm
• PPE Cat. III
DESCRIPTION CODE ITEMS/BOX BOXES/CASE
X-SMALL – 5,5 52000M 100 10
SMALL – 6,5 52001M 100 10
MEDIUM – 7,5 52002M 100 10
LARGE – 8,5 52003M 100 10
X-LARGE – 9 52004M 90 10
11See Back Cover for Trademark Information Medical Gloves
PURPLE NITRILE-XTRA* EXAM GLOVES
• Latex-Free
• Powder-Free